
Conducted through OnGait.com Feb. 7 - 9, ending at 2:00 pm
(”Open Ended Format” All bids in US dollars)

25th Annual Stallion Season Auction to Beneöt New Vocations

Huge Appreciation for Each of our Wonderful Breeding Donors
Breedings Still Being Sought and Added Daily

DELAWARE
Highalator

ILLINOIS
Time to Roll
Captain Trevor

INDIANA
Best In ShowBest In Show
Don’t Let’Em
Freaky Feet Pete
JK Endofanera
Letsdrinkonit
Odds On Equuleus
Pilot Discretion
You Know You DoYou Know You Do

KENTUCKY
Boston Red Rocks
Pebble Beach

MAINE
Cantab Fashion
State Treasurer

MARYLANDMARYLAND
Dapper Dude
Wearinmysixshooter

MICHIGAN
Bondi Hanover
Flanagan Memory
I’m Gorgeous
MusclesprinctonianMusclesprinctonian

MINNESOTA
Gulf Shores

NEW YORK
Courtly Choice
Crazy Wow
Deweycheatumnhowe
ManninglyManningly
Roll With Joe
So Surreal

NEW JERSEY
Southwind Ozzie

OHIO
Bring On The Beach
Charley BarleyCharley Barley
Credit Fashion
Dancin Yankee
Heart of Chewbacca
Lost In Time
Mr. Apples
Play Trix On Me
Rodeo RomeoRodeo Romeo
Stormin Nomand
Triumphant Caviar

Charlie Domback

Walker Standardbreds
Captain Trevor Partners

Richard Young
John Fielding
Mary Jo & Marty Rheinheimer
Bluestone FarmsBluestone Farms
Seekman Racing
Odds On Racing
Premier Acres
Kountry Lane Farm

Rick Berks & Peter Blood
Pebble Beach Syndicate

Jason VaöadesJason Vaöades
Dr. Ian Moore

Micki Rae Stables
Michael Hall

Snow Ridge Farm
Pfeiffer Farms
Michael I Miller
Snow Ridge FarmSnow Ridge Farm

Jeff Fought

Blake Macintosh
Crawford Farms
MillStream & WalnutHallStck Farm
Morrisville College
Scott Kimelman
Jon KurnitJon Kurnit

Vince Ali & Alma Iafelice

Paradox Farm
OSU/ATI (mare on site)
OSU/ATI
Burke & Weaver Bruscemi
Dennis Owens
Andrew BettsAndrew Betts
Matt Rowe
Urie Byler
Bob Mondillo
Bud Hatöeld
Abby Stables

3,500

3,000
2,500

3,500
3,500
3,000
7,5007,500
1,500
3,000
3,500
4,000

4,000
7,500

2,5002,500
2,500

1,500
4,000

2,500
2,000
2,000
2,0002,000

2,000

6,000
4,000
500
1,000
4,000
3,0003,000

4,000

2,000
1,500
2,000
2,500
2,500
2,0002,000
2,000
3,000
1,500
3,000
4,000

Uncle Peter
Well Said
Western Fame
Western Terror
Western Vintage

PENNSYLVANIA
Bettor’s WishBettor’s Wish
Don’t Rush (live & shipped)
Heston Blue Chip

ONTARIO
All Bets Off
Artspeak
Betting Line
Big JimBig Jim
Century Farroh
Control The Moment
Green Manalishi
Lookslikeachpndale
Muscle Mass
My MVP
Sunshine BeachSunshine Beach

Kevin Greenöeld
Jeff Snyder & Winbak Farm
Cool Winds/Harold Bauder
Scott Hagemeyer
Perry Soderberg

Chris Ryder
Crossing Creek FarmsCrossing Creek Farms
Winbak Farm

All Bets Off Syndicate
Joe Sbrocco & Caviart Farm
Hanover Shoe Farms
Darlene Carr
Ramosaco Grp & Ian Moore
Tara Hills Stud & Howard TaylorTara Hills Stud & Howard Taylor
Tara Hills Stud
Determination
Brittany Farms
Deo Volente & Joe Sbrocco
Sunshine Beach Syndicate

4,000
4,000
2,500
2,500
2,000

10,000
2,0002,000
6,000

5,000
4,000
5,000
4,000
5,000
4,0004,000
7,500
5,000

(us) 10,000
4,000
4,000

How to Bid: Bid on OnGait.com 12:00 pm 
Tues. Feb. 7 through 2:00 pm Thurs. Feb. 9 in 
an open ended format. All bids are in US 
dollars. Minimum raise is $100. Winning 
bidders owe a refundable 10% (min. $100) 
deposit. Balance is due to New Vocations 
with a live foal. Winning bidders will be 
charged $50 by OnGait for each breeding 
purchased. Please do not bid for mares 
over 20 years old, ones that have been 
barren 2+ consecutive years, ones due to 
foal after May 1 or those that are already 
booked. For more information, call (937) 
205-4667, email dot@horseadoption.com or 
visit newvocations.org.visit newvocations.org.


