## 25th Annual Stallion Season Auction to Benefit New Vocations

Conducted through OnGait.com Feb. 7 - 9, ending at 2:00 pm ("Open Ended Format" All bids in US dollars)

## Huge Appreciation for Each of our Wonderful Breeding Donors Breedings Still Being Sought and Added Daily

DELAWARE			Uncle Peter	Kevin Greenfield	4.000
Highalator	Charlie Domback	3,500	Well Said	Jeff Snyder & Winbak Farm	4,000
			Western Fame	Cool Winds/Harold Bauder	2,500
ILLINOIS			Western Terror	Scott Hagemeyer	2,500
Time to Roll	Walker Standardbreds	3,000	Western Vintage	Perry Soderberg	2,000
Captain Trevor	Captain Trevor Partners	2,500	3	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
INDIANA			PENNSYLVANIA		
Best In Show	Dishard Varrage	2 500	Bettor's Wish	Chris Ryder	10,000
	Richard Young	3,500	Don't Rush (live & shipped)	Crossing Creek Farms	2,000
Don't Let'Em	John Fielding	3,500 3,000	Heston Blue Chip	Winbak Farm	6,000
Freaky Feet Pete	Mary Jo & Marty Rheinheimer				
JK Endofanera	Bluestone Farms	7,500	ONTARIO		
Letsdrinkonit	Seekman Racing	1,500	All Bets Off	All Bets Off Syndicate	5,000
Odds On Equuleus	Odds On Racing	3,000	Artspeak	Joe Sbrocco & Caviart Farm	4,000
Pilot Discretion	Premier Acres	3,500	Betting Line	Hanover Shoe Farms	5,000
You Know You Do	Kountry Lane Farm	4,000	Big Jim	Darlene Carr	4,000
			Century Farroh	Ramosaco Grp & Ian Moore	5,000
KENTUCKY			Control The Moment	Tara Hills Stud & Howard Taylor	4,000
Boston Red Rocks	Rick Berks & Peter Blood	4,000	Green Manalishi	Tara Hills Stud	7,500
Pebble Beach	Pebble Beach Syndicate	7,500	Lookslikeachpndale	Determination	5,000
			Muscle Mass	Brittany Farms	(us) 10,000
MAINE			My MVP	Deo Volente & Joe Sbrocco	4,000
Cantab Fashion	Jason Vafiades	2,500	Sunshine Beach	Sunshine Beach Syndicate	4,000
State Treasurer	Dr. Ian Moore	2,500			.,

How to Bid: Bid on OnGait.com 12:00 pm Tues. Feb. 7 through 2:00 pm Thurs. Feb. 9 in an open ended format. All bids are in US dollars. Minimum raise is \$100. Winning bidders owe a refundable 10% (min. \$100) deposit. Balance is due to New Vocations with a live foal. Winning bidders will be charged \$50 by OnGait for each breeding purchased. Please do not bid for mares over 20 years old, ones that have been barren 2+ consecutive years, ones due to foal after May 1 or those that are already booked. For more information, call (937) 205-4667, email dot@horseadoption.com or visit newvocations.org.

KENTUCKY Boston Red Rocks Pebble Beach	Rick Berks & Peter Blood Pebble Beach Syndicate	4,000 7,500
MAINE Cantab Fashion State Treasurer	Jason Vafiades Dr. Ian Moore	2,500 2,500
MARYLAND Dapper Dude Wearinmysixshooter	Micki Rae Stables Michael Hall	1,500 4,000
MICHIGAN Bondi Hanover Flanagan Memory I'm Gorgeous Musclesprinctonian	Snow Ridge Farm Pfeiffer Farms Michael I Miller Snow Ridge Farm	2,500 2,000 2,000 2,000
MINNESOTA Gulf Shores	Jeff Fought	2,000
NEW YORK Courtly Choice Crazy Wow Deweycheatumnhowe Manningly Roll With Joe So Surreal	Blake Macintosh Crawford Farms MillStream & WalnutHallStck Farm Morrisville College Scott Kimelman Jon Kurnit	6,000 4,000 500 1,000 4,000 3,000
<b>NEW JERSEY</b> Southwind Ozzie	Vince Ali & Alma Iafelice	4,000
OHIO Bring On The Beach Charley Barley Credit Fashion Dancin Yankee Heart of Chewbacca Lost In Time Mr. Apples Play Trix On Me Rodeo Romeo Stormin Nomand Triumphant Caviar	Paradox Farm OSU/ATI (mare on site) OSU/ATI Burke & Weaver Bruscemi Dennis Owens Andrew Betts Matt Rowe Urie Byler Bob Mondillo Bud Hatfield Abby Stables	2,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 2,500 2,000 2,000 3,000 1,500 3,000 4,000



